
Providence Office, Northeast Region 
4000 Chapel View Blvd STE 220, Cranston RI 02920

Servicing Areas: CT, RI, MA, NH

Josh Manmiller Regional Vice President 610-427-6201 Josh.L.Manmiller@emcins.com
Barbara Lee Scotti Administrative Coordinator 401-244-1811 Barbara.L.Scotti@emcins.com

Underwriting
Ed Rodriguez Branch Underwriting Director 401-244-1803 Ed.Rodriguez@emcins.com

Jean Bebko Underwriting Assistant Manager 401-244-1816 Jean.A.Bebko@emcins.com
Debbie Bridgham Senior Underwriter 401-244-1805 Debbie.M.Bridgham@emcins.com
Kevin Parsons Senior Underwriter 401-244-1877 Kevin.M.Parsons@emcins.com
Mia Tollis Underwriting Associate 401-244-1850 Mia.F.Tollis@emcins.com
Nancy Mello Underwriting Associate 401-244-1812 Nancy.C.Melo@emcins.com
Philip D’Ercole Underwriter II 401-244-1822 Philip.C.Dercole@emcins.com
Robin Hoskins Underwriting Associate 401-244-1872 Robin.A.Hoskins@emcins.com

Jenn Courcy Underwriting Assistant Manager 401-244-1847 Jenn.L.Courcy@EMCins.com
Cheryl Verrier Underwriting Associate 401-244-1854 Cheryl.A.Verrier@emcins.com
Emily Reali Underwriter I 401-244-1864 Emily.E.Reali@emcins.com
Max Axelrod Underwriter III 401-244-1852 Max.W.Axelrod@emcins.com
Nicole Latti Underwriter III 401-244-1862 Nicole.T.Latti@emcins.com
Raksa Bim Underwriting Associate 401-244-1860 Raksa.H.Bim@emcins.com
Zachary Soforenko Underwriter II 401-244-1821 Zachary.J.Soforenko@emcins.com 

General email addresses
Providence.CLunderwriting@emcins.com 
Providence.CLendorsements@emcins.com 

Sales
Bruce Richardson Branch Sales Director 860-918-0170 Bruce.L.Richardson@emcins.com
Jim Gardner Territory Management Consultant 401-244-1876 Jim.D.Gardner@emcins.com

Accounting
Providence Branch Billing CT, RI, MA, NH 401-244-1893 Providence.Accounting@emcins.com
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Karen Rebello Senior Branch Billing Associate 401-244-1814 Karen.M.Rebello@emcins.com

Technical support
IT Department 877-249-0581 itsupport@emcins.com

Loss Control
Scott Peterson Loss Control Manager 401-244-1890 Scott.H.Peterson@emcins.com
Andrew Coons Loss Control Specialist 401-244-1827 Andrew.M.Coons@emcins.com
Adam Danielson Sr. Loss Control Specialist 203-443-3065 Adam.D.Danielson@emcins.com

Premium audit
Bob Ellis Senior Premium Auditor 989-450-5141 Bob.W.Ellis@emcins.com
Ileana Matos Premium Auditor 610-427-6219 Ileana.Matos@emcins.com

Bonds
David Doolittle Bond Director 704-916-8607 David.B.Doolittle@emcins.com

EMC Life
Patrick Murphy Life Sales Representative 515-237-2051 PMurphy@emcnl.com

Claims
Les Jackson Claims Business Liaison 205-909-4913 Les.R.Jackson@emcins.com
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